structure of the building or wing the aforesaid deposits (less deduction provided for in this 
Agreement) shall be paid over by the Promoter to the Common Organization, as the case may 
be. 

9.4. The Allottee shall pay to the Promoter advance maintenance /deposit of such an amount of 
Rs.24,000/- (Rupees Twenty Four Thousand Only) that is along with the applicable GST as 
common maintenance charges for upkeep and maintenance of common areas and facilities in 
the said Project (like electricity of common areas, security, property tax, maintenance of 
common areas, salaries) until hand over of Project to respective societies and common area in